
Sr. No. Name Batch company Package BE/ POLY
1 Udit Narayan Panday 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
2 Ramu Mishra 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
3 Ramesh Kumar Yadav 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
4 Aamir Khan 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
5 Rohit Pathak 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
6 Pradeep Ahirwar 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
7 Rohit Jain 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
8 Shubham Giri Goswami 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
9 Govind Singh Rajak 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE

10 Laxminarayan Tiwari 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
11 Divya Shrivastava 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
12 Prachi Bhatele 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
13 Kanchi Rajpoot 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
14 Gourav Bhardwaj 2015 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
15 Shubham Jain 2015 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
16 Sameeksha Khare 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
17 Disha Jain 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
18 Rupali Ahirwar 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
19 Tejashva Panday 2016 Trade India Research, Indore 3.00 LPA BE
20 Divya Shrivastava 2016 Adinath Motors, Sagar 96,000/= BE
21 Shubham Giri Goswami 2016 Adinath Motors, Sagar 96,000/= BE
22 Rohit Pathak 2016 Adinath Motors, Sagar 96,000/= BE
23 Pradeep Ahirwar 2016 Adinath Motors, Sagar 96,000/= BE
24 Yogesh Tiwari 2016 Adinath Motors, Sagar 96,000/= BE
25 Ramesh Kumar Yadav 2016 Adinath Motors, Sagar 96,000/= BE
26 Keshav Prajapati 2016 Adinath Motors, Sagar 96,000/= BE
27 Prachi Bhatele 2016 ICICI Bank, Sagar 1.44 LPA BE
28 Kanchi Rajpoot 2016 ICICI Bank, Sagar 1.44 LPA BE
29 Divya Shrivastava 2016 ICICI Bank, Sagar 1.44 LPA BE
30 Tejashva Panday 2016 ICICI Bank, Sagar 1.44 LPA BE
31 Palash Sen 2016 ICICI Bank, Sagar 1.44 LPA BE
32 Ratnesh Singh 2016 ICICI Bank, Sagar 1.44 LPA BE
33 Divya Shrivastava 2016 Money Capital Height, Indore 2.87 LPA BE
34 Shubham Giri Goswami 2016 Money Capital Height, Indore 2.87 LPA BE
35 Aamir Khan 2016 Money Capital Height, Indore 2.87 LPA BE
36 Disha Jain 2016 Money Capital Height, Indore 2.87 LPA BE
37 Shailendra Jain 2016 Money Capital Height, Indore 2.87 LPA BE
38 Anshul Namdev 2016 Money Capital Height, Indore 2.87 LPA BE
39 Anjana Choudhary 2016 Money Capital Height, Indore 2.87 LPA BE
40 Kanchi Rajpoot 2016 Money Capital Height, Indore 2.87 LPA BE
41 Ramu Mishra 2016 Money Capital Height, Indore 2.87 LPA BE
42 Rupali Ahirwar 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
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43 Disha Jain 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
44 Udit Narayan Panday 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
45 Ramu Mishra 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
46 Ramesh Kumar Yadav 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
47 Aamir Khan 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
48 Pradeep Ahirwar 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
49 Rohit Pathak 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
50 Rohit Jain 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
51 Shubham Giri Goswami 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
52 Govind Singh Rajak 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
53 Divya Shrivastava 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
54 Laxminarayan Tiwari 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
55 Kanchi Rajpoot 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
56 Prachi Bhatele 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
57 Shubham Jain 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
58 Gourav Bhardwaj 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
59 Samiksha Khare 2016 Monetory Solution, Indore 2.40 LPA BE
60 Ramu Mishra 2016 Anil-Ashok Leyland, Sagar 1.20 LPA BE
61 Keshav Prajapati 2016 Anil-Ashok Leyland, Sagar 1.20 LPA BE
62 Shubham Giri Goswami 2016 Anil-Ashok Leyland, Sagar 1.20 LPA BE
63 Govind Singh Rajak 2016 Anil-Ashok Leyland, Sagar 1.20 LPA BE
64 Pushpendra 2016 Anil-Ashok Leyland, Sagar 1.20 LPA BE
65 Disha Jain 2016 Genesis Technology, Indore 1.44 LPA BE
66 Pinky Jaiswani 2017 TCS, Chennai 3.50 LPA BE
67 Satyam Shrivatsava 2017 Mphasis, Pune 3.00 LPA BE
68 Sarita Singh 2017 Universal Hunt, Gujrat 2.60 LPA BE
69 Ankita Ahirwar 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA BE
70 Kamlesh Sahu 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA BE
71 Rammilan Lodhi 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA BE
72 Satpal Kumar 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA BE
73 Swatantra Ahirwar 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA BE
74 Ramkumar Ahirwar 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA BE
75 Saurav Kurmi 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA BE
76 Narendra Singh Dangi 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA BE
77 Prashant Mishra 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA BE
78 Neelesh Ahirwar 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA BE
79 Pushpendra Rajpoot 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA BE
80 Ghanshyam Patel 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA POLY
81 Amit Kumar Tiwari 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA POLY
82 Ramnarayan Yadav 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA POLY
83 Sanjay Patel 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA POLY
84 Nitin Namdeo 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA POLY
85 Rajkumar Vishwakarma 2017 ADCC Infocad, Nagpur 1.44 LPA POLY
86 Shivam Garg 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
87 Prashant Mishra 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
88 Neelesh Ahirwar 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE



89 Swatantra Ahirwar 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
90 Satpal Kumar 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
91 Anjali Sharma 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
92 Sarita Singh 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
93 Tayendra Raidas 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
94 Seema Patel 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
95 Reema Chawla 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
96 Surbhi Jain 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
97 Akhand Pratap 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
98 Shirsti Sisodiya 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
99 Satyam Shrivastava 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE

100 Vibha Shrivatstava 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
101 Manali Sahu 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
102 Prachi Sarswat 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
103 Sakshi Jain 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
104 Somya Jain 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
105 Deepti Vaidya 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
106 Divya Ahirwar 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
107 Ajay Kushwaha 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
108 Harsh Choubey 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
109 Chaityanad Patel 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
110 Harendra Mishra 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
111 Krishna Kumar Kushwaha 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
112 Prabhanshu Tiwari 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
113 MD. Rashid Ansari 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
114 Shivam Kori 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
115 Sumit Upadhyay 2017 HGS, Indore 1.20 LPA BE
116 Shirsti Sisodiya 2017 Maintek Technologies, Pune 2.50 LPA BE
117 Manali Sahu 2017 Maintek Technologies, Pune 2.50 LPA BE
118 Shivam Garg 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
119 Prashant Mishra 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
120 Neelesh Ahirwar 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
121 Swatantra Ahirwar 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
122 Satpal Kumar 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
123 Anjali Sharma 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
124 Sarita Singh 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
125 Tayendra Raidas 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
126 Seema Patel 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
127 Reema Chawla 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
128 Surbhi Jain 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
129 Akhand Pratap 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
130 Shirsti Sisodiya 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
131 Satyam Shrivastava 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
132 Vibha Shrivatstava 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
133 Manali Sahu 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE



134 Prachi Sarswat 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
135 Sakshi Jain 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
136 Somya Jain 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
137 Deepti Vaidya 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
138 Divya Ahirwar 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
139 Ajay Kushwaha 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
140 Harsh Choubey 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
141 Chaityanad Patel 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
142 Harendra Mishra 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
143 Krishna Kumar Kushwaha 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
144 Prabhanshu Tiwari 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
145 MD. Rashid Ansari 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
146 Shivam Kori 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
147 Sumit Upadhyay 2017 Dollar Advisory, Indore 3.50 LPA BE
148 Sharad thakur 2018 Enatel 1.80 LPA BE
149 Amit Singh 2018 Enatel 1.80 LPA BE
150 Balram Pateriya 2018 Enatel 1.80 LPA POLY
151 Prachi Kesharwani 2018 Enatel 1.80 LPA BE
152 Mayuri jain 2018 Enatel 1.80 LPA BE
153 Ankit Litouriya 2018 Enatel 1.80 LPA BE
154 Dharmendra Vishwakarma 2018 Enatel 1.80 LPA BE
155 NEERAJ KURMI 2018 Enatel 1.50 LPA BE
156 DEEPESH SAHU 2018 Microtek 1.20 LPA POLY
157 ANIL KACHHI 2018 Microtek 1.20 LPA POLY
158 BALRAM PATERIYA 2018 Microtek 1.20 LPA POLY
159 SHARAD THAKUR 2018 Nainko Technologies, Pune 1.44 LPA BE
160 BHANU SEN 2018 Nainko Technologies, Pune 1.44 LPA BE
161 AAKSAH MANJI 2018 Nainko Technologies, Pune 1.44 LPA BE
162 DHARMENDRA Vishwakarma 2018 Nainko Technologies, Pune 1.44 LPA BE
163 Uday P. Singh 2018 Nainko Technologies, Pune 1.44 LPA BE
164 Nagendra Singh Dangi 2018 Nainko Technologies, Pune 1.44 LPA BE
165 Ankit Litoriya 2018 Nainko Technologies, Pune 1.44 LPA BE
166 SUSHIL SHARMA 2018 Jaishree Polymer Group, Pune 1.44 LPA BE
167 ASHISH DANGI 2018 Jaishree Polymer Group, Pune 1.44 LPA BE
168 DEVENDRA AHIRWAR 2018 Jaishree Polymer Group, Pune 1.44 LPA BE
169 SHARUKH KHAN 2018 Jaishree Polymer Group, Pune 1.44 LPA BE
170 Alok Athiya 2019 Heidelberg Cement 2.50 LPA BE
171 Deepesh Kumar Bohat 2019 Heidelberg Cement 2.50 LPA BE
172 Naman Tiwari 2019 Heidelberg Cement 2.50 LPA BE
173 Harikishan Ahirwar 2019 Heidelberg Cement 2.50 LPA BE
174 Abhishek Jain 2019 Heidelberg Cement 2.50 LPA BE
175 Prashant Kurmi 2018 Heidelberg Cement 2.50 LPA BE
176 Raees Qureshi 2019 Heidelberg Cement 2.50 LPA BE
177 Shivali Shrivastava 2019 TCS 3.36 LPA BE
178 Kanak Mahobiya 2019 Wipro Technologies 3.50 LPA BE
179 Ajay S. Thakur 2019 Amdocs 3.85 LPA BE



180 Aman Sen 2019 Vista IT 2.50 LPA BE
181 Sajal Jain 2019 Nosthout solutions 2.50 LPA BE
182 Ritu Dubey 2019 Money Market Global Research 3.50 LPA BE
183 Gulab Patel 2019 Money Market Global Research 3.50 LPA BE
184 Vinita Namdev 2019 Money Market Global Research 3.50 LPA BE
185 MANISH PRAJAPATI 2019 SKH Group 1.80 LPA Poly
186 YASHWANT AHIRWAR 2019 SKH Group 1.80 LPA Poly


